STATE OF ILLINOIS

ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION

CONSUMERS ILLINOIS WATER COMPANY

Petition for Issuance of Certificate of Public
Convenience and Necessity to Operate a Water
Supply and Distribution System and Sewage
Collection and Disposal System in Lake County;
and for approval of rates and accounting entries.

Docket No. 03-0455

Petition for Issuance of Order Approving Docket No. 03-0550

Accounting Entries; and Tariff Language.
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NOTICE OF FILING

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that on this 12th day of December, 2003, Boyd J. Springer has
filed, via the e-Docket system, the Motion for Modification of Procedural Schedule.
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Boyd J. §}‘5ringer Y

Attorney for-Consumers Illinois Water Company

Boyd J. Springer

JONES DAY

77 West Wacker

Chicago, Illinois 60601-1692
Tel: 312/782-3939

Fax: 312/782-8585
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Boyd J. Springer, an attorney, hereby certifies that he served a copy of the Motion

for Modification of Procedural Schedule, on the individuals shown below, via electronic mail
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delivery, on December 12, 2003.
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SERVICE LIST
(Docket 03-0455 & 03-0550 (consol.))

Larry Jones

Administrative Law Judge
linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, IL 62701
ljones@jicc.state.il.us

Steve Hickey

Ilinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, IL 62701
shickey@icc.state.il.us

Ray Pilapil

Water Department

Financial Analysis Division
[linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, IL 62701
rpilapil@icc.state.il.us

Linda Buell
Office of General Counsel

Andrew Huckman

Office of General Counsel
Illinois Commerce Commission
160 North LaSalle, Ste. C-800
Chicago, IL 60601
ahuckman(@icc.state.il.us

William R. Johnson

Financial Analysis Division
Ilinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, IL 62701
bjohnson@jcc.state.il.us

Scott Struck

Financial Analysis Division
Illinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, IL 62701
sstruck@icc.state.il.us

Christopher L. Petrarca
Kevin B. Gordon

Board of Education of Lake Zurich
Community Unity School District No. 95

Scariano, Himes and Petrarca, CHTD.

Two Prudential Plaza, Ste. 3100

180 N. Stetson

Chicago, IL 60601-6714

cpetrarca@edlawyer.com

kgordon@edlawyer.com

[llinois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, IL 62701
Ibuell@icc.state.il.us
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